
SCHEDULE - HAMMERHEADS
summer 2024 / Mississauga - TUESDAY TIER 5 (D)

Jul. 18, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Tue, May 14, 24 1 HAMMERHEADS 1 PORT COLBORNE
CANADIENS

10:00
pm

Chic Murray CC

Tue, May 21, 24 4 MIGHTY DUCKS 1 HAMMERHEADS 9:00 pm Chic Murray CC

Tue, May 28, 24 2 CHUCKERTOWN
CHIEFS

4 HAMMERHEADS 10:00
pm

Chic Murray CC

Tue, Jun 04, 24 2 STRIKERS 2 HAMMERHEADS 10:00
pm

Chic Murray CC

Wed, Jun 05, 24 2 HAMMERHEADS 3 MISSISSAUGA
CROATIA

7:00 pm Mississauga -
Paramount FFC

Tue, Jun 11, 24 2 MISSISSAUGA
CROATIA

0 HAMMERHEADS 7:00 pm Chic Murray CC

Tue, Jun 18, 24 5 HAMMERHEADS 2 FREE AGENTS 8:00 pm Mississauga -
Paramount FFC

Mon, Jun 24, 24 3 HAMMERHEADS 6 MOOSEHEAD 9:00 pm Mississauga -
Paramount FFC

Tue, Jun 25, 24 3 PORT COLBORNE
CANADIENS

0 HAMMERHEADS 9:00 pm Mississauga -
Paramount FFC

Tue, Jul 02, 24 2 HAMMERHEADS 3 MIGHTY DUCKS 8:00 pm Mississauga -
Paramount FFC

Tue, Jul 09, 24 2 CHUCKERTOWN
CHIEFS

0 HAMMERHEADS 9:00 pm Mississauga -
Paramount FFC

Tue, Jul 16, 24 2 HAMMERHEADS 3 STRIKERS 9:00 pm Mississauga -
Paramount FFC

Tue, Jul 23, 24 B SF-GM1 3 MOOSEHEAD 2 HAMMERHEADS 8:00 pm Mississauga -
Paramount FFC

Tue, Jul 30, 24 B SF GM2 2 HAMMERHEADS 4 MOOSEHEAD 10:00
pm

Mississauga -
Paramount FFC


